L11 000036030

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400348682044

07/27/20--01062--023 **25.00

20 N. 27 PMH: 12

naitulo as Og eistem fu

COVER LETTER

	RHC Associates of Big Bear, LLC					
SUBJECT:(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	_				
Please return a	Ill correspondence concerning this matter to t	he following:				
	Matthew Long					
	(Name of Person)					
	Critchfield, Critchfield & Johnston, Ltd.					
	(Firm/Company)					
	225 North Market Street					
	(Address)					
	Wooster, OH 44691 (City/State and Zip Code)					
	(Снузы)	e and Zip Code)				
For further inf	formation concerning this matter, please call:		22 × 55			
Alex	is Normand	330 264-4444 at ()	ā À			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	1 10			
Enclosed is a ch	teck for the following amount:					
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	20 町 27 AHH: 12			
	ing Address: stration Section	Street Address: Registration Section				
	sion of Corporations	Division of Corporations				

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee. FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is					
	RHC Associates of Big Bear, I	JLC			.,	
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on March	n 24, 2011	and assigned		
	document number L1100003	6030				
3.	Note: If the date inserted in the	effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: July22 ²⁰²⁰ (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be document's effective date on the Department of State's records.				
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (c	that resulted in the li copy 605,0707 on ba	mited liability company's ck cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to secti	ion	
	Member of the LLC provide wi	ritten consent			_ :	-
					20	.,
					- E	
					2	
			•			
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company activities and affairs: Stefan Cushman			7 4311: 12		
200 2nd Ave. S #402			-			
	St. Petersburg, FL 33701			-		
6.	Signature of an authorized p	erson or if there are	no members, the signature	e of the person appointed and	- I listed	
at	pove to wind up the company	s activities and affair	rs:			
	5/1/1/	M	Stefan Cushman, Aut	horized Signatory		
Signature			nted Name	-		

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: RHC Associates of E	Sig Bear, LLC
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L110	000036030
Date of dissolution was July 22. 2020	
Description of information that must be included in a wri	tten claim:
Provide a reasonable description of the alleged claim	
Provide mailing address of claimant	
Provide alleged claim amount and interest	
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot Critchfield, Critchfield & Johnston, Ltd.	ot be sent to the Division of Corporations)
Matthew Long	
225 North Market Street	
Wooster, OH 44691	
A claim against the above named limited liability compactain is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this	
Stefan Cushman, Authorized Signatory	>A///W
Printed Name of the Person Filing	Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00